Zeit

01:41:52
01:32:49
01:13:26
01:16:23
01:30:39
01:14:14
01:25:44
01:27:36
01:15:15
01:38:12
01:22:07
01:22:06
01:08:56
01:19:19
01:30:42
01:00:42
01:19:04
01:08:49
01:14:34
01:31:20
01:18:03
01:43:57
01:18:29
01:32:07
01:31:21
01:19:13
01:16:29
01:11:09
01:09:33
01:23:39
01:38:48
01:14:19
01:26:01
01:25:46
01:04:17
01:15:35
01:26:55
01:23:45
01:33:34
01:21:46
01:35:48
01:19:07
01:18:31
01:27:46
01:32:39
01:20:25
01:20:26
01:19:40
01:25:34
01:20:03

Name

Beier
Beinbrecht
Beltermann
Bennemann
Bewersdorff
Birkelbach
Bockholt
Bombholt
Brlstle-Borris
Burkhardt
Dellke
Denaro
Dickhaut
Dzioba
Eckei
Erlenhof
Fix
Flassnocker
Frieling
Fromme
Galda
Gehrmann
Gesing
Gross
Grundwald
Gruttmann
Gilde
Heckmann
Hennes
Herbst
Hermany
Hiemer
Hofling
Hofmann
Humpert
Humpert
Janz
Kirchhoff
Kirchhoff
Kirschner
Klemm
Klencz
Klimt

Klug

Kobke
Kénig
Kracht-Zinn
Krieg
Kriger
Kuban

Lauffreunde Bonen 1985 e.V.
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Vorname

Karin
Antje
Birgit
Mechthild
Walter
Doris
Petra
Jeannette
Dieter
Christa
Monika
Carmelo
Bodo
Peter
Martina
Elisabeth
Karl
Holger
Hans
Norbert
Claudia
Heidi
Friedhelm
Manfred
Andrea
Albert

Pia

Edgar
Christian
Henry
Hildegard
Rolf

Peter
Horst
Burkhard
Claudia
Christian
Jorg
Stephanie
Barbel
Aggi
Monika
Wolfgang
Friedhelm
Heike
Karlheinz
Karin
Marc-David
Gabi
Erich

Ergebnisse 10 km Walking / Nordic Walkin

Verein

TUS Bénen

Bénen

Sundern

Nordbdgge

Lauftreff Hohenlimburg
Walking-Treff M6hnesee
Ascheberg

TUS Weddinghofen
Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe
SuS Oberaden

Lauftreff Wischlingen
Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe
I'm Walking Selm

Walk and Talk
Breckerfeld

Die Wetterfesten Kamen
TGH Wetter/Ruhr

SC Westtlinnen

Unna

LSF-Unna-2000

Lauffreunde Bdnen

Walkingtreff Linen

Unna

Walkingtreff Méhnesee

TV Eintracht 1898 Liinern/Stockum
LSF-Unna-2000

JC Welver

SuS Oberaden

TUS Bbénen

TV Werne 03

TV Eintracht 1898 Liinern/Stockum
TG Holzwickede

Walkingtreff Méhnesee
Walkingtreff Méhnesee

TV Eintracht 1898 Liinern/Stockum

Walkingtreff Linen

Walk and Talk

Walkingtreff Linen

Neptun Erkenschwick

TV Eintracht 1898 Linern/Stockum
Bénen

Lauftreff Hohenlimburg

Lauftreff Hohenlimburg
Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe

Walking Dortmund

Ghostwalker Datteln

Jg.

47
70
65
55
35
51
62
70
56
33
48
52
51
52
56
49
40
37
56
55
69
63
45
33
64
37
66
58
64
38
47
55
60
41
53
54
57
69
66
52
59
54
52
63
70
57
61
90
59
44

Start-
Nr.

1066
1003
1159
1046
1031
1156
1002
1071
1110
1052
1153
1111
1134
1128
1091
1010
1161
1162
1050
1140
1037
1132
1030
1097
1139
1149
1076
1038
1026
1054
1067
1084
1077
1056
1148
1142
1078
1129
1098
1130
1092
1100
1045
1079
1004
1032
1033
1112
615
1020
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Ergebnisse 10 km Walking / Nordic Walkin

Zeit Name Vorname Verein Jg. Start-
Nr.
01:15:30 Kuckert Helmut TV Arminius 1884 e.V. 55 1075
01:16:09 Kurzmann Rudi TuS Drevenack 46 1152
01:11:47 Lange Reinhard SV Frémern 60 1137
01:18:42 Lemke Barbara Walkingtreff Linen 61 1103
01:23:41 Lieske Burkhard TV Flerke/Welver 55 1082
01:23:41 Lieske Heidrun TV Flerke/Welver 56 1083
01:27:25 Ligges Kar-Heinz LSF-Unna-2000 40 1039
01:31:42 Lobel llona TUS Weddinghofen 53 1072
01:20:44 Lohrke Martin Walkingtreff Méhnesee 52 1150
01:37:28 Loosen Anne TUS Weddinghofen 51 1073
01:17:04 Lotz Stephan TG Holzwickede 58 1058
01:29:15 Lublow Monika Bonen 52 1154
01:16:53 Luig Renate Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 55 1113
01:22:58 Lunebrink Erika Werne 54 1170
01:30:40 Lunebrink Erika 54 1131
01:15:54 Marschall-Schmitz Lis Walkingtreff M6hnesee 63 1144
01:19:49 MaBmann Andreas TG Holzwickede 64 1060
01:34:37 Mellenthin Sabine Bénen 65 1005
01:19:55 Mertens Jiurgen TG Holzwickede 47 1061
01:30:34 Mrotzek Klaus PSV Hattingen 45 1047
01:25:25 Mucha Sylvia TUS Boénen 46 1157
01:41:53 Muller Gaby Bbénen 51 1006
01:24:41 Muller Petra Bbénen 66 1007
01:34:36 Napierski Heike LSF-Unna-2000 61 1040
01:15:36 Neuhaus Elwira Walking Treff M6hnesee 47 1096
01:14:28 Neuhaus Heinz Walk Alone 44 1090
01:18:35 Neumann Silvia Unna 66 1087
01:16:21 Niermann Udo LC Solbad Ravensberg 59 1160
01:26:09 Olschewski Detlef Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 51 1114
01:22:06 Olschewski Marianne Walkingtreff TLV Rinthe 53 1115
01:15:05 Paarmann Brigitte Walkingtreff Linen 64 1105
01:18:30 Paarmann Karsten Walkingtreff Linen 58 1104
01:24:43 Pernak Kirsten Hamm 62 1022
01:38:45 Peters Manuela Bénen 59 1008
01:12:58 Pilo Giacomo Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 42 1116
01:26:10 Pilo Waltraud Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 47 1117
01:12:40 Pohlkamp Bernhard Marathon Soest 46 1138
01:30:29 Poppe Glnther Kamen 51 1027
01:27:47 Posny Helga Walk and Talk 56 1093
01:13:25 Rakoniewski Anette TV Werne 03 45 1085
01:17:09 Reinkober Werner 52 1136
01:32:14 Rohricht Gaby Dortmund 65 1015
01:15:33 Rothauge Heiner Kamen 44 1028
01:20:24 Sauer Monika Lauftreff Hohenlimburg 52 1034
01:16:44 Sauer Tanja Wickede 75 1125
01:12:40 Schaning Jorg Walkingtreff Linen 61 1106
01:17:15 Schannath Irmgard Walking-Treff M6hnesee 47 1158
01:29:39 Schellenberger Manfred Kamen 43 1151
01:32:13 Schickentanz Bettina Fleier 64 1019
01:30:38 Schimschar Barbara Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 55 1121



Zeit

01:30:38
01:09:52
01:26:47
01:07:01
01:12:19
01:25:41
01:03:58
01:20:54
01:20:07
01:25:27
01:18:18
01:27:21
01:19:55
01:29:15
01:28:08
01:30:43
01:12:40
01:08:46
01:20:56
01:29:03
01:27:47
01:24:42
01:05:40
01:18:44
01:20:52
01:25:09
01:25:45
01:23:58
01:32:06
01:19:17
01:17:33
01:40:11
01:16:40
01:27:46
01:15:37
01:16:56
01:05:16
01:07:31
01:37:28
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Ergebnisse 10 km Walking / Nordic Walkin

Name

Schimschar
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmulbach
Schneider
Schneider
Scholz
Scholz
Schonfelder
Schoppohl
Schrempf-lee
Schubert
Schulze
Schulze-Beckinghausen
Schulz-Lechleitner
Schwertz
Senne
Sievert
Stehling
Steinmann
Stephan
Stolze
Stratenschulte
Suhr
Szkudlarek
Theobald
Theunissen
Wagner
Weber

Werth
Weseke
Wessel
Wienpahl
Zahn

Zahn
Zschieschang
Zuckett

Vorname

Burkhard
Heiko
Marianne
Georg
Monika
Ernst
Alfons
Karin
Holger
Marlies
Karl
Ulrich
Stefanie
Dietmar
Ralf
Barbara
Wilma
Rolf
Gabriele
Silvia
Gerda
Jirgen
Elke
Clemens
Norbert
Hans
Doris
Werner
Annemarie
Anne-Rose
Glnther
Elke
Jirgen
Ruadiger
Siegfried
Gudrun
Holger
Frank
Elisabeth

Verein Jg. Start-
Nr.
Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 40 1120
SC Westtiinnen 54 1051
Werl 53 1124
Walkingtreff Méhnesee 58 1145
LSF-Unna-2000 61 1041
TG Holzwickede 44 1063
Walkingtreff M6hnesee 54 1143
Dortmund 49 1013
TG Holzwickede 63 1064
Marathon-Club Menden 43 1044
Walkingtreff Linen 43 1107
Die Wetterfesten 36 1011
Bielefeld 66 1001
Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 53 1122
Walkingtreff TLV Riinthe 47 1123
Walk and Talk 57 1094
LSF-Unna-2000 40 1042
Ghostwalker Datteln 51 1021
Walkingtreff Linen 48 1108
TUS Ampen 62 1155
Walk and Talk 62 1095
LT Brechten 51 1133
Walkingtreff M6hnesee 62 1141
Holzwickede 50 1025
Walkingtreff M6hnesee 61 1146
Kamen 40 1029
Dortmund 52 1016
TuS 59 Hamm 33 1135
TUS Bbénen 49 1068
Walkingtreff Linen 39 1109
LC Sodbad Ravensberg/ Gitersloh 49 1035
TUS Weddinghofen 70 1074
Unna 53 1089
TV Eintracht 1898 Linern/Stockum 62 1080
Walkingtreff Méhnesee 44 1147
Dortmund 66 1018
Dortmund 61 1017
TV Eintracht 1898 Linern/Stockum 49 1081
Bénen 51 1009



